CLAS
J-F NICAUD

1)
2
3)

5)
6
7)
8)
9
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)
41)
42)
43)
44)
45)
46)
47)
48)
49)
50)
51)
52)
53)
54)
55)
56)
57)
58)
59)
60)
61)
62)
63)
64)
65)
66)
67)
68)
69)
70)
71)
72)
73)

CLASSEMENT COUPE DU MONDE SENIORS FIE

R R

EPEE MASCULINE

CATEGORIE SENIOR
17-9-3

MARIK Christoph
FISCHER Marcel
ROBEIRI Ulrich
JEANNET Fabrice
FIEDLER Joerg

VAN LAECKE Yoeri
ROTA Alfredo
ROBATSCH Marcus
VANKY Peter

BOISSE Eric

KOVACS Ivan
KARDOLUS Arwin
ZHAO Gang

MOERCH Claus
JEANNET Jerome
KARUCHENKO Dmitriy
MOTYKA Tomasz
VERWIJLEN Bas
SEPULVEDA Eduardo
KAABERMA Kaido
ABAJO Jose Luis
MILANOLI Paolo
MARTINELLI Francesco
PENA Jonathan
HOFFMANN Basil
FEKETE Attila
KULCSAR Krisztian
TOURCHINE Igor
STRIGEL Daniel
IMRE Geza

STEFFEN Benjamin
FONT Marc
GORBACHUK Alexander
KNEIP Christoph
MATHE Jorg

TUO Tong

REICH Wolfgang
BOULIERE Frederic
HANSEN Eric
TIGCHELAAR Siebren
CHUMAK Dmytro
CONFALONIERI Diego
PILLAC Cedric
BOSSALINI Alessandro
SCHMID Sven

KAUTER Michael
SIMONT-ZERON Arturo
CHEREMSKI Alexei
DINGL Robert
ZAKHAROV Vitali
SCHAIER Davide
ROBINSON Seamus
LUCENAY Jean-Michel
INOSTROZA BUDINICH P
SWITAK Michael
BERNARD Yann

DENIS Mathieu
MAZZONE Luigi
GRUMIER Gauthier
OSHAROV Vitaly

LEE Sang Yup
BOCZKO Gabor
KELSEY Weston
JANVIER Benoit

DEN OTTER Wouter
ST-HILAIRE Charles
OBRY Hugues
NYISZTOR Alexandru
KHVOROST Maksym
MALMGREN Magnus
LUECKE Oliver
BOLLATI Federico
SHONG Laurie

AUT
SUI
FRA
FRA
GER
BEL
ITA
AUT
SWE
FRA
HUN
NED
CHN
NOR
FRA
UKR
POL
NED
ESP
EST
ESP
ITA
ITA
PUR
SUI
HUN
HUN
RUS
GER
HUN
SUI
ESP
UKR
GER
AUT
CHN
GER
FRA
USA
NED
UKR
ITA
FRA
ITA
GER
SUI
MEX
ISR
SWE
BLR
ITA
AUS
FRA
CHI
AUT
CAN

ITA
FRA
UKR
KOR
HUN
USA
FRA
NED
CAN
FRA
ROM
UKR
SWE
GER
ITA
CAN
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74)

75)

76)

77)

78)

79)

80)

81)

82)

82)

84)

85)

86)

87)

88)

89)

90)

91)

92)

93)

94)

95)

96)

97)

98)

99)
100)
101)
102)
103)
104)
105)
106)
107)
108)
109)
110)
111)
112)
113)
114)
115)
116)
117)
118)
119)
120)
121)
122)
123)
124)
125)
126)
127)
128)
129)
130)
131)
132)
133)
134)
135)
136)
137)
138)
139)
140)
141)
142)
143)
144)
145)
146)
147)
148)
149)
150)
150)
152)
152)
154)
155)
155)
157)
158)
159)
160)
161)
162)
163)
164)
165)
166)

HORNUSS Cyrill

JAN Francois
MATTERN Cody
LICHTEN Keith
DELHOMME Remy
PENZO JUNGE Sergio
NIKISHIN Bogdan

CARVALHO M. Bruno M.

BISSDORF Ralf

CARRILLO AYANA Andre

BOUZAID Alexandre
HAUWEL Stephane
KOLOBKOV Pavel
NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai
KOTCHETKOV Serguey
WANG Lei

THOMPSON Soren
BAK S -Tarsch
DELPLA Frederic
XIE Yongjun
O'MALLEY Darragh
NERELL Magnus
BURKE Nathaniel
LINTEAU Thomas
FALCINI Giacomo
TAUSIG Justin
VAN ERVEN Allard
SCHMIDT Fabian
POENISCH Thomas
BONISCH Pawel
SOUDAN Diego

KIM Jung Kwan
DECOBECQ Ghislain
AUSTEN Ross
SELINE Alexei

LE ROY Stephane
CADMAN Thomas
BERNIER Victor
KAYSER Oliver
MALIY Andriy
WYRSCH Paul
FERNANDEZ Silvio
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
PFEIFFER Jens
LIMARDO Ruben
YAMAMOTO Kenichi
NILSSON Fredrik
FELDSCHUH Michael
FRAZAO Nuno
NEMETH Alexander
SCHOTT Romain
ACKERMANN Norman
MORAS Christophe
SUAREZ Javier

CARRASQUILLA GOMEZ C

WEISS Daniel

PAZ Juan Miguel
SCHMITT Martin
MONPAYS Laurent
SEGUIN Jean-Pierre
ANDRZEJUK Robert
KOROKNAY-PAL Andras
WIERCIOCH Adam
FORSSE Tor

PAULY Walter
ROBIN Richard
GOMEZ Miguel
AKIYAMA Koichiro
NAUMKINE Eugeni

GONZALEZ TABORDA Wil

SHABALIN Sergy
TIKHOMIROV Igor
LOIT Meelis

VIVIANI Jansson
LUDWIKOWSKI Sasacha
HERNANDEZ Luymar
LIU Qi

VIOLA Salvatore

ABEDI Mohammadhossei

KAUTER Fabian
PIZZ0 Paolo
MURADYAN Gagik
SALM Juri
GUTIERREZ R. Javier
KUZMICH Siarhei
PADAR Tamas
LANE Tristan
PAVLOV Dmitriy
POP Adrian
MOUTOU Jeremy

VASQUEZ MARTINEZ Arn

DE ROECK Daniel
TORKILDSEN Sturla

GER
FRA
USA
USA

CHI
UKR
POR
GER
CUB
FRA
FRA
RUS
EST
RUS
CHN
USA
CAN
FRA
CHN
CAN
SWE
USA
CAN
ITA
USA
NED
GER
GER
POL
BEL
KOR
FRA
AUS
RUS
FRA
GBR
PUR
AUT
UKR
SUI
VEN
POL
GER
VEN
JPN
SWE
USA
POR
GER
FRA
GER
FRA
COL
COL
MEX
COL
GER
FRA
CAN
POL
FIN
POL
SWE
ITA
FRA
ESP
JPN
RUS
COL
KAZ
CAN
EST
USA
GER
VEN
CHN
ITA
IRI
SUI
ITA
ARM
EST
CHI
BLR
HUN
GBR
UKR
ROM
FRA
GUA
BEL
NOR
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167)
168)
169)
170)
171)
172)
173)
174)
175)
176)
176)
178)
179)
180)
181)
182)
183)
184)
185)
186)
187)
187)
189)
190)
191)
192)
193)
194)
195)
196)
197)
198)
199)
200)
201)
202)
203)
204)
205)
206)
207)
208)
209)
210)
211)
211)
213)
213)
213)
216)
216)
218)
218)
218)
218)
218)
218)
224)
224)
224)
227)
227)
227)
227)
231)
231)
233)
233)
233)
233)
237)
237)
239)
239)
239)
242)
242)
242)
242)
246)
247)
248)
249)
250)
251)
252)
253)
254)
255)
256)
257)
258)
259)

TAGLIARIOL Matteo
SNIDER Jeff
BORDENAVE Sylvain
COLIGNON Jules

CANTO Ignacio

ALLEN Gregory
PLOTNIKAU Aliaksandr
SANTA MARIA Carlos A
PARK Min-Tae

MAHMOUD Yasser
WALKER Juan
ROSENBERG David
ERSEK Attila

OKU Yu

DEMBITZ Mark
HABODASZ Jakub
ROMERO Edwin

KIM Seung Gu

VARILLE Nicolas
LINDBLOM Ian
AZURDIA MELIA Marcos
NAJJAR Bassel

MEJIAS Wolfgang
MORAN Jose Luis

VAHT Sergei

RIGO Robert Mihaly
KIM Sang Hoon

WILLIS Jonathan
AMBALOF Georges
SHIPILOV Alexey
ZUIKOV Viktor
SUNDMAN Joar
ALCARRIA Pablo
BUSTOS Omar

AUSTIN Simon
DELPEUCH Maximilien
VELLA Cedric
MUNOZ-GENIQUE Manuel
SLODNJAK Martin
NORDBY Jonas

BACKER Fredrik
PETRICIC Goran
YAGHOOBIAN Ali
BALAEV Dovlet

AL DOSSARY Mohamed
ORTEGA Ivan

AXENOV Alexandr
GROUPIERRE Victor Cr
RUBENYAN Vardan
FAROUGHI Mohammadrez
RASSOLKO Serguei
CAROZZO stefano
CARTILLIER Luc
KOROLJOV Vassili
LOYOLA TORRIENTE Nel
MENDEZ Marcelo Javie
OVEZOV Nurnepes

LIU Jing

MARRI Angelo
RADOUGINE Igor
ABDULKARIM Mustafa
DRAGUNOV Roman

LIN Yonghui

REYZLIN Igor
ACKERMANN Rouven
HASANOV Mehrab

CUSA LABASENO Yudenn
KATCHIOURINE Serguei
MAJID Zayd

NAGLE Conor
GHAZARYAN Mikavel
GOLD Roni

AL YAMI Fahad
CONDOYIANNIS Alexand
JURCACKO Viktor

AL SHUKAILI Dawood
KOMLOSY Tibor
KUECHLER Sebastian
MAIA Nilzo

PETRICIC Martin
DIMOV Dmitriv
BUERGLER David
BERNIER David
DAIROV Askar

ROTA Carlo

KASA Leo

BOETTCHER Mario
BRYKNER Marek

JARVE Sven

CANTERO Roberto
LAPIN Pavel

GRAMMER Ralf

SALADIN Dominik

ITA
UsA
FRA
FRA
ESP
GBR
BLR
GUA
KOR
EGY
PUR
USA
SVK
JPN
SUI
SVK
coL
KOR
FRA
USA
GUA
EGY
VEN
PAN
EST
ROM
KOR
GBR
GRE
KAZ
EST
SWE
ESP
ECU
GBR
FRA
FRA
ESP
SLO
NOR
NOR
CRO
IRI
TKM
QAT
MEX
KAZ
ARG
ARM
IRI
BLR
ITA
AUS
EST
CUB
ARG
TKM
CHN
ITA
RUS
IRQ
EST
CHN
UKR
GER
AZE
CUB
RUS
IRQ
IRL
ARM
USA
QAT
GRE
SVK
QAT
HUN
GER
BRA
CRO
KAZ
SUT
PUR

ITA
SVK
GER
CZE
EST
ESP
UKR
AUT
SUI
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260)
261)
262)
263)
264)
265)
266)
267)
268)
269)
270)
271)
272)
273)
274)
274)
276)
277)
278)
279)
280)
281)
282)
283)
284)
284)
286)
287)
288)
288)
290)
290)
290)
293)
293)
293)
293)
297)
297)
297)
297)
301)
301)
301)
304)
304)
304)
304)
308)
308)
308)
308)
312)
312)
312)
315)
315)
315)
315)
319)
319)
319)
319)
319)
324)
324)
326)
326)
326)
326)
326)
326)
332)
332)
332)
335)
335)
335)
335)
335)
335)
341)
341)
341)
341)
345)
345)
345)
345)
349)
350)
350)
350)

SOBIERAJ Michal
PALUSZCZAK Lukasz
ERIKSEN Mads
HERNANDEZ VASQUEZ Ca
ROCHA Pedro

SEGURA LAINES Luis
ALOMIA Dario

RUEDA Julian

PANTOJA Ismael
SALAZAR Camilo
GUITIAN TREJOS Jose
DIAZ Ivan

FOGELBERG Paul
HUSSAIN AMER Ahmed
HOSSAM EL DIN Mohab
KRUPKIN Anton
GERRARD Alastair
KERMINEN Antti
KRAMARICS Michael Zo
SUCCOJA Remy
PETRASZEK Marek
LAINONEN Teo
MIKOLAJCZAK Krysztof
JOHANSSON Bjoern
HINZ Gerald

LIIMETS Aivar
CARPENTER John D.
TOCHKOV Peter
DOMINGUEZ Jose Felix
JASIM Haider

SOLARI Ignacio
TAVAKOLI Mohsen

ZA Ezadeh -Mossayyeb
CISTERNAS LAGUNA Ber
COUFAL Zdenek

GORE Robert

RIVERA Christian
GARCIA Alejandro
KAZEMI Hooman

PENA Marcos

SOMFAI Peter

GASPAR Zsolt

JUNG Soon Jo
MEHMANDOUST Babak
AVETISYAN Edgar
MEDVEDEV Vitaliy
REZANKA Ota

TORRES Leonardo
BALDEON Rafael

CAPEK Martin

LUGO Jonathan
SEDAGHATI Hamed
ABEDI Sadegh

ADAMEK Dariusz
ALITISZ Valentin A
CHAPMAN WILCHE WILFR
JOHAR Khalid
KOLCZONAY Gabor
MERKY Patrick

BORIS BARRIENTO Cami
FARAHI Reza
HILLEBRECHT Kristian
SOKOLOV Vladimir
ZAPATA Julio Cesar
CASTANEDA Juan
SHAFIEE Morteza
BARREIRO Mariano
BUSSI Stefano

GOMORI Zsolt

HAINARD Lois

NOZAD Arash
ZINGERMAN Viacheslav
ALAEE Mehdi
GRIGORIAN Valery

JAN Wolfang

AL WADAANI Bader
BER Eduard

CHALMERS David John
LEUTENEGGER Reto
MADRIGAL SARDINAS Gu
SELINE Viatcheslav
FETZER Tillmann

MARK Rainer

MOLA FUENTES Angel
MUCCIARELLA Lorenzo
HORVATH Zoltan

LANG Daniel

ORMUS Henri
PRACLAWSKI Adam
LARSSON Adam
CHAMBAUD Ludovic

LU Min Nicola
MURASHKA Andrei

POL
POL
DEN
COL
COL
CHI
COL
COL

CoL
PAN
PUR
SWE
EGY
EGY
ISR
GBR
FIN
NOR
FRA
POL
FIN
POL
SWE
GER
EST
UsA
BUL
ARG
IRQ
ARG
IRI
IRI
CHI
CZE
GBR
USA
ARG
IRI
PUR
HUN
ARG
KOR
IRI
ARM
UKR
CZE
VEN
ECU
CZE
PUR
IRI
IRI
POL
ARG
cUB
QAT
HUN
SUI
cuB
IRI
GER
UKR
ARG
ESP
IRI
ARG
ITA
HUN
SUT
IRI
ISR
IRI
RUS
CHI
QAT
EST
GBR
SUI
CUB
RUS
GER
EST
cuB
ITA
HUN
SUI
EST
POL
SWE
FRA
HKG
BLR
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353)
353)
353)
356)
356)
358)
358)
360)
360)
362)
362)
362)
362)
366)
366)
366)
366)
366)
366)
372)
372)
372)
375)
376)
376)
378)
378)
380)
380)
380)
380)
380)
385)
385)
385)
388)
388)
390)
390)
390)
393)
393)
393)
396)
396)

BUERGIN Nicolas
HEINTZ Jerry

SAMU Peter

FRANCOI RIVERA Gearn
ZHANG Meng

CHOI Suk Joong
PAVLOVS Andrejs
TICHKO Alexey

YATSYK Ernest
ANDERTON Grant
FRIEDLI Markus
HEIDEMANN Gerrit
SADOWY Piotr

LIU Qiang

REDLI Andras
RESEGOTTI Sandro
STEFFEN Andreas
TCHESNOKOV Serguey
THOMAS Neale

CARRARD Jean-Baptist
INOSTROZA BUDINICH L
SETNICKY Ladislav
KARPACOVS Vitalijs
KOVALEVS Sergejs
PIOC Paul-Andre

EXUM Travis

LISTON George D
ARKOSI Bertalan
LEAHEY John
LOCONSOLO Guido
PHEULPIN Laurent

XIE Hui

MARMILLOD Valentin
PARTITS Giannis-Petr
RATHPRASERT Siriroj
BONDE David

JENSEN Martin
KORHONEN Jussi

RENNU Tonis
TARKOVSKIJ HEMMI Ale
CHAMBERS Benedict
OSTEN Hans-Von-Der
WOELLERT Ilja
ALLIKA Marno

RUTH Claes

SUI
LUX
HUN
CUB
CHN
KOR
LAT
UKR
UKR
IRL
SUI
GER
POL
CHN
HUN
ITA
SUI
RUS
GBR
SUI
CHI
SVK
LAT
LAT
FRA
USA
GBR
ROM
GBR
ITA
SUI
CHN
SUI
GRE
THA
DEN
DEN
FIN
EST
NOR
IRL
DEN
GER
EST
SWE
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